
 
 
 
PARTS LIST 
 

 

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART # 

1 10/32 X 2 1/2"  Bolt - M-Series 1/2” Plastic Valves   
10/32 X 1 3/4 Bolt - M-Series 1/4” –  3/8” Plastic Valves  
10/32 X 3/4" Bolt – M-Series Metal Valves 

PV-00113 
PV-00106 
PV-00107 

2 10/32 Cap Nut -  SS PV-00201 

3 10/32 Flat Washer  (For  Metal Valves with Metal tops) PV-00301 

4 1/4” - 1/2” Valve Top – Noryl. Black  
1/2" – External Adjustment Valve Top –  PVC (Tiberian) 
1/4” - 1/2” Valve Top - 316 SS 

PV-004040 
PV-004029 
PV-00403 

    BPV #  PRV # 

5 1/4” Valve Body  PVC 
1/4" Valve Body  PP 
1/4” Valve Body  PTFE 
1/4” Valve Body  PVDF 
1/4” Valve Body  316 SS 
1/4” Valve Body  Alloy 20 
1/4” Valve Body  Hast C 
1/4" Valve Body  CPVC 
3/8” Valve Body  PVC 
3/8” Valve Body  PP 
3/8” Valve Body  PTFE 
3/8” Valve Body  PVDF 
3/8” Valve Body  316 SS 
3/8” Valve Body  Alloy 20 
3/8” Valve Body  Hast C 
3/8” Valve Body  CPVC 
1/2”  Valve Body  PVC 
1/2”  Valve Body  PP 
1/2”  Valve Body  PTFE 
1/2”  Valve Body  PVDF 
1/2”  Valve Body  316 SS 
1/2”  Valve Body  Alloy 20 
1/2”  Valve Body  Hast C 
1/2”  Valve Body  CPVC 

BPM-00501 
BPM-00502 
BPM-00503 
BPM-00504 
BPV-00505 
BPV-00506 
BPV-00507 
BPM-00508 
BPM-00561 
BPM-00562 
BPM-00563 
BPM-00564 
BPV-00565 
BPV-00566 
BPV-00567 
BPM-00568 
BPM-00511 
BPM-00512 
BPM-00513 
BPM-00514 
BPV-005151 
BPV-005161 
BPV-005171 
BPM-00518 

PRM-00501 
PRM-00502 
PRM-00503 
PRM-00504 
PRV-00505 
PRV-00506 
PRV-00507 
PRM-00508 
PRM-00561 
PRM-00562 
PRM-00563 
PRM-00564 
PRV-00565 
PRV-00566 
PRV-00567 
PRM-00568 
PRM-00511 
PRM-00512 
PRM-00513 
PRM-00514 
PRV-005151 
PRV-005161 
PRV-005171 
PRM-00518 

6 Pressure Spring - 1/4” - 1/2” Valve; 150 psi 
Pressure Spring - 1/4” - 1/2” Valve;  50 psi 
Pressure Spring - 1/4” - 1/2” Valve; 250 psi 
Pressure Spring - 1/4” - 1/2” Valve; 350 psi  (Metal Valves w/Metal tops) 
Pressure Spring - 1/4” - 1/2” Valve; 100 psi, 316 SS 

PV-00601 
PV-006011 
PV-006013 
PV-006012 
PV-00601S 

7 Support Disc - 1/4” - 1/2”  Valve, PVC 
Support Disc - 1/4” - 1/2”  Valve, 316 SS 

PV-00701 
PV-00702 

8 Diaphragm - 1/4” - 1/2” Valve - PTFE / EPDM 
Diaphragm - 1/4” - 1/2” Valve – Viton 
Diaphragm - 1/4” - 1/2” Valve - PTFE / Viton (High Temperature) 

PV-00800 
PV-00802 
PV-00803 

9 Adjustment Screw - 1/4” - 1/2” Valve PET (White) 
Adjustment Screw - 1/4” - 1/2” Valve Coated Steel 

PV-00906 
PV-00903 

10 Protective Vinyl Cap – Small (For Valves w/ OSS & MSS options) 
Protective Vinyl Cap – X-small 

PV-01001 
PV-010011 


